
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)
December 2012

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Aeroflot 

Air France 
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Freight and Express
Mail
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Mail
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 343
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Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)
December 2012

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

COPA 

Delta 

Emirates 

Ethiopian Airlines 

Federal Express 

GAF 

Icelandair 

JetBlue 

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

 0

 17

 0

 0

 3,071

 0

 0

 2

 0

 15

 0

 0

 3,113

 0

 0

 0

 0

 32

 0

 0

 6,184

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 238

 38

 0
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 0

 0

 0

 0

 292
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 0
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 0
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 17
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 50
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Freight and Express
Mail
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Mail
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Mail
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Mail

Freight and Express
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Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 5
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 0
 0

 0
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 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
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 0
 0

 6,184
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 0
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 1
 0
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 0

 0
 0

Total

 1
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Deplaned

 1
 0

 17
 16

 530
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Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)
December 2012

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

KLM Royal Dutch 

Kalitta Air 

Korean Air 

Lufthansa 

Mountain Air Cargo 

PSA 

Qatar Amiri Air 

SAS 

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
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 0
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 0

 0
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 299
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 299
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 0

 0
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 0

 0
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 0
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 0

 1
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 7

 0

 482
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 977
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Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 7
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 7
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 160
 0

 0
 0

 105
 0
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 0

 0
 0

 0
 0
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 0

 124
 38

Enplaned

 299
 0
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 0
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 0

 0
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 0
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 0
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 0

 435
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Total
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Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)
December 2012

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Saudi Arabian 

South African 

Southwest 

TACA International 

Turkish Airlines 

United 

United Parcel Service 

Virgin Atlantic 

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

 0

 0

 14

 0

 0

 943

 397

 0

 0

 0

 47

 0

 0

 1,141

 718

 0

 0

 0

 61

 0

 0

 2,085

 1,115

 0

 145

 204

 0

 2

 127

 2,070

 0

 229

 2

 48

 0

 35

 170

 3,178

 0

 307

 146

 252

 0

 37

 297

 5,248

 0

 536

 145

 204

 14

 2

 127

 3,014

 397

 229

 2

 48

 47

 35

 170

 4,319

 718

 307

 146

 252

 61

 37

 297

 7,333

 1,115

 536

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 14
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 783
 161

 390
 7

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 47
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 929
 212

 715
 2

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 61
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1,712
 373

 1,106
 9

 0
 0

Total

 145
 0

 204
 0

 0
 0

 2
 0

 127
 0

 1,996
 74

 0
 0

 229
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 48
 0

 0
 0

 35
 0

 170
 0

 3,167
 10

 0
 0

 307
 0

Deplaned

 146
 0

 252
 0

 0
 0

 37
 0

 297
 0

 5,163
 85

 0
 0

 536
 0

Total
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 0
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 0

 14
 0

 2
 0
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 0

 2,778
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 390
 7

 229
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 48
 0

 47
 0

 35
 0

 170
 0

 4,096
 223

 715
 2

 307
 0

Deplaned

 146
 0

 252
 0

 61
 0

 37
 0

 297
 0

 6,875
 458

 1,106
 9

 536
 0
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Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)
December 2012

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total International Total

 4,476  5,065  9,541  5,303  8,026  13,329  9,779  13,091  22,869Grand Total

 Total

Freight and Express

Mail

 4,297

 179

 4,846

 219

 9,142

 398

 5,190

 112

 8,012

 14

 13,202

 127

 9,487

 292

 12,858

 233

 22,345

 525


